PRODUCT BROCHURE
ODC 384
Affordable Camera Technology to Replace Machine Vision
Key Features
Zero recalibration – sensor adapts automatically to
any material (clear, opaque, metallic, nonwoven, mesh)
High resolution – hardware resolution independent of
sensing range

Page 2 of 4
Available Configurations
Part Number Configuration
3-410015 ODC 384-IR QD
3-410025 ODC 384-WL QD
3-410035 ODC 384-UV QD
3-410115 ODC 384-IR QD AS
3-413015 ODC 384-IR QD IP65
7-020001 1" Mounting Bracket for WPS and ODC Sensors
7-020004 1.5" Mounting Bracket for WPS and ODC Sensors
7-020005 Mounting Bracket for 1" or 25 mm Extrusion for WPS, ODC and 1DC Sensors
7-020006 Mounting Bracket for 1.5" or 40 mm Extrusion for WPS, ODC and 1DC Sensors
Roll-2-Roll Technologies  |  +1 (888) 290-3215  |  experts@r2r.tech
1110 S Innovation Way Dr, Stillwater, OK 74074  |  r2r.tech
Page 3 of 4
Supporting Documentation
Manuals (3)
ODC and WPS Installation for Center Guiding and Web Width Measurement
Sensor Installation Recommendations: Inspection Applications
WPS 112/221/440/900 or ODC 96/192/288/384/480/768/960 Sensor Installation for to Reduce the Effect of Twist
2D Drawings (3)
New Mounting Brackets for WPS, ODC and 1DC sensors - 1.5 in or 40 mm extrusion
New Mounting Brackets for WPS, ODC and 1DC sensors - 1in or 25 mm extrusion
ODC 384 xx-QD
3D Models (5)
1.5in Mounting Bracket for WPS and ODC Sensors
1in Mounting Bracket for WPS and ODC Sensors
Mounting Bracket for 1.5in or 40mm Extrusion for WPS, ODC and 1DC Sensors
Mounting Bracket for 1in or 25mm Extrusion for WPS, ODC and 1DC Sensors
ODC 384-xx QD
Wiring Diagrams (4)
SCU5 C(x)D Wiring with ODC (Industrial Ethernet)
SCU5 D Wiring with ODC (Analog Output)
SCU5 DD Wiring with ODC (Digital Output)
SCU5 DI Wiring with ODC (Digital Input and Output)
Scan for datasheets, 3D models & full documentation
Ready to Get Started?
Contact our experts to discuss how this product fits your application.
Phone: +1 (888) 290-3215  |  Email: experts@r2r.tech  |  Web: r2r.tech
Roll-2-Roll Technologies  |  +1 (888) 290-3215  |  experts@r2r.tech
1110 S Innovation Way Dr, Stillwater, OK 74074  |  r2r.tech
Page 4 of 4